[ 74 Dresden Jagerpark Heideblick-Dresden Marienallee

Giiltig von 19.08.2024 bis 22.08.2024

MONTAG - FREITAG
Dresden Jégerpark Heideblick (3) 6.12 7.1 8.52| 9.22| 9.52|10.22| 10.52] 11.22] 11.52] 12.22] 12.52| 13.22] 13.52
Dresden Mathias-Oeder-StraBe an 6.13 7.12 853| 9.23| 9.53| 10.23| 10.53| 11.23| 11.53| 12.23| 12.53| 13.23| 13.53
Dresden Mathias-Oeder-Strafe ab| 5.24| 543| 6.13| 6.39| 652 7.00| 7.12| 7.20| 7.40| 8.00| 8.20| 853| 9.23| 953| 10.23| 10.53| 11.23| 11.53| 12.23| 12.53| 13.23| 13.53| 14.08
Dresden Jégerpark Heideblick (3 524\ 544/ 614| 6.40| 653 7.01| 7.13| 7.21| 7.41| 801| 821 854| 9.24| 954 10.24| 10.54| 11.24| 11.54| 12.04| 12.54| 13.24| 13.54| 14.09
Dresden Jigerpark Heideblick (1 524| 544| 614| 640 653 7.01| 7.13| 7.21| 7.41| 801| 821 854| 924| 954 10.24| 10.54| 11.24| 11.54| 12.24| 12.54| 13:24| 13.54| 14.09
Dresden WaldschléBchen (3) | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | [ 114.13
Dresden BhmertstraBe 5.25| 545/ 6.15| 6.41| 6.54| 7.02| 7.14| 7.22| 7.42| 8.02| 822 855 9.25| 9.55| 10.25| 10.55| 11.25| 11.55| 12.25| 12.55| 13.25| 13.55
Dresden AngelikastraBe 5.26| 5.46| 6.16| 6.42| 655 7.03| 7.15| 7.23| 7.43| 803| 823 856 9.26| 9.56| 10.26| 10.56| 11.26| 11.56| 12.26| 12.56| 13.26| 13.56
Dresden WaldschléBchen (1) 5.27| 5.47| 6.17| 6.43| 656| 7.04| 7.16| 7.24| 7.44| 804| 824| 857| 9.27| 957|10.27| 10.57| 11.27| 11.57| 12.27| 12.57| 13.27| 13.57
Dresden WaldschléBchenstraBe 5.28| 5.48| 6.18| 6.45 7.06 7.26| 7.46| 8.06| 826| 859 9.29| 9.59| 10.29| 10.59| 11.29| 11.59| 12.29| 12.59| 13.29| 13.59
DD Landesdirektion Sachsen an| 5.29| 549| 6.19| 6.46 7.07 7.27| 7.47| 807| 827| 9.00| 9.30| 10.00| 10.30| 11.00| 11.30| 12.00| 12.30| 13.00| 13.30| 14.00
DD Landesdirektion Sachsen ab| 5.30| 5.49| 6.19| 6.46 7.07 7.27| 7.47| 807| 827| 9.00| 9.30| 10.00| 10.30| 11.00| 11.30| 12.00| 12.30| 13.00| 13.30| 14.00
Dresden Marienallee 5.31| 551 6.21] 6.48 7.09 7.29| 7.49| 809 829 9.02| 9.32| 10.02| 10.32| 11.02| 11.32| 12.02| 12.32| 13.02| 13.32| 14.02
MONTAG - FREITAG
Dresden Jégerpark Heideblick (3) 14.16| 14.35| 14.46| 15.05| 15.16| 15.35| 15.46| 16.05| 16.16| 16.35| 16.46| 17.05| 17.16| 17.35| 17.46 18.52| 19.22] 19.52( 20.22
Dresden Mathias-Oeder-StraBe an| 14.17| 14.36| 14.47| 15.06| 15.17| 15.36| 15.47| 16.06| 16.17| 16.36| 16.47| 17.06| 17.17| 17.36| 17.47 18.53| 19.23| 19.53| 20.23
Dresden Mathias-Oeder-Strafe ab| 14.19| 14.38| 14.49| 15.08| 15.19| 15.38| 15.49| 16.08| 16.19| 16.38| 16.49| 17.08| 17.19| 17.38| 17.49| 18.10| 18.29| 18.53| 19.23| 19.53| 20.23
Dresden Jégerpark Heideblick (3 14.20| 14.39| 14.50| 15.09| 15.20| 15.39| 15.50| 16.09| 16.20| 16.39| 16.50| 17.09| 17.20| 17.39| 17.50| 18.11| 18.30| 18.54| 19.24| 19.54| 20.24
Dresden Jigerpark Heideblick (1 14.20| 14.39| 14.50| 15.09| 15.20| 15.39| 15.50| 16.09| 16,20| 16.39| 16.50| 17.09| 17.20| 17.39| 17.50| 18.11| 18:30| 18.54| 19.24| 19.54| 20,24
Dresden WaldschléBchen (3) [ 11443 | [1513| | (1543 | |16.13| | |16.43| | [17.13| [ [17.43] | | | | | | |
Dresden BhmertstraBe 14.21 14.51 15.21 15.51 16.21 16.51 17.21 17.51| 18.12| 18.31| 18.55| 19.25| 19.55| 20.25
Dresden AngelikastraBe 14.02 14.52 15.02 15.52 16.22 16.52 17.22 17.52| 18.13| 18.32| 18.56| 19.26| 19.56| 20.26
Dresden WaldschléBchen (1) 14.03 14,53 15.23 15.53 16.23 16.53 17.23 17.53| 18.14| 18:33| 18.57| 19.27| 19.57| 20.27
Dresden WaldschléBchenstraBe 14.05 14.55 15.05 15.55 16.25 16.55 17.25 17.55| 18.16| 18.35| 18.58| 19.28| 19.58| 20.28
DD Landesdirektion Sachsen an| 14.26 14.56 15.26 15.56 16.26 16.56 17.26 17.56| 18.17| 18.36| 18.59| 19.29| 19.59| 20.29
DD Landesdirektion Sachsen ab| 14.26 14.56 15.06 15.56 16.26 16.56 17.26 17.56| 18.17| 18.36| 18.59| 19.29| 19.59| 20.29
Dresden Marienallee 14.08 14.58 15.28 15.58 16.28 16.58 17.28 17.58| 18.19| 18.38| 19.01| 19.31| 20.01| 20.31
[ 74 Dresden Marienallee-Dresden Jégerpark Heideblick
MONTAG - FREITAG
Dresden Marienallee 535 558/ 6.28| 6.48| 7.10| 7.30| 7.50| 8.10| 8.32| 9.02| 9.32| 10.02| 10.32| 11.02| 11.32| 12.02| 12.32| 13.02| 13.32| 14.02 14.29
Dresden Armo-Holz-Allee 5.36| 559| 6.29| 649 7.11| 7.31| 7.51| 8.11| 8.33| 9.03| 9.33| 10.03| 10.33| 11.03| 11.33| 12.03| 12.33| 13.03| 13.33| 14.03 14.30
DD Landesdirektion Sachsen 537| 6.00| 6.30| 650 7.12| 7.32| 7.52| 8.12| 8.34| 9.04| 9.34| 10.04| 10.34| 11.04| 11.34| 12.04| 12.34| 13.04| 13.34| 14.04 14.31
Dresden WaldschldBchenstraBe 538 6.01| 6.31| 651| 7.13| 7.33| 7.53| 8.13| 8.35| 9.05| 9.35 10.05| 10.35| 11.05| 11.35| 12.05| 12.35| 13.05| 13.35| 14.05 14.32
Dresden WaldschléBchen (3 539| 6.02| 6.32| 652| 7.14| 7.34| 7.54| 8.14| 8.36| 9.06| 9.36| 10.06| 10.36| 11.06| 11.36| 12.06| 12.36| 13.06| 13.36| 14.06| 14.14| 14.33| 14.44
Dresden WaldschléBchen (2 5.39| 6.02| 6.33| 653 7.5 7.35| 7.55| 8.15| 8.37| 9.07| 9.37| 10.07| 10.37| 11.07| 11.37| 12.07| 12.37| 13.07| 13.37| 14.07| 14.15| 14.34| 14.45
Dresden AngelikastraBe 5.40| 6.03| 6.34| 654| 7.16| 7.36| 7.56| 8.16| 8.38| 9.08| 9.38| 10.08| 10.38| 11.08| 11.38| 12.08| 12.38| 13.08| 13.38| 14.08| 14.16| 14.35| 14.46
Dresden BohmertstraBe 5.41| 6.04| 635 655 7.47| 7.37| 7.57| 8.17| 8.39| 9.09| 9.39| 10.09| 10.39| 11.09| 11.39| 12.09| 12.39| 13.09| 13.39| 14.09| 14.17| 14.36| 14.47
Dresden Jagerpark Heideblick (2) 5.42| 605 636 656| 7.18| 7.38| 7.58| 8.18| 8.40| 9.10| 9.40| 10.10| 10.40| 11.10| 11.40| 12.10| 12.40| 13.10| 13.40| 14.10| 14.18| 14.37| 14.48
Dresden Mathias-Oeder-StraBe an| 5.43| 6.06| 6.37| 6.57| 7.19| 7.39| 7.59| 8.19| 8.41| 941| 9.41| 10.11| 10.41| 11.11| 11.41| 12.11| 12.41| 13.11| 13.41| 14.11| 14.19| 14.38| 14.49
Dresden Mathias-Oeder-StraBe ab 6.06 8.41| 911 9.41| 10.11| 10.41| 11.41| 11.41| 12.41| 12.41| 13.11| 13.41| 14.12| 14.19| 14.38| 14.49
Dresden Jigerpark Heideblick (3) 6.07 8.42| 9.12| 9.42| 10.12| 10.42| 11.12| 11.42| 12.12] 12.42| 13.12] 13.42| 14.13] 14.20| 14.39| 14.50
MONTAG - FREITAG
Dresden Marienallee 14.59 15.29 15.59 16.29 16.59 17.29 17.59] 18.20| 18.39] 19.02| 19.32| 20.02| 20.32
Dresden Arno-Holz-Allee 15.00 15.30 16.00 16.30 17.00 17.30 18.00| 18.21| 18.40| 19.03| 19.33| 20.03| 20.33
DD Landesdirektion Sachsen 15.01 15.31 16.01 16.31 17.01 17.31 18.01| 18.22| 18.41| 19.04| 19.34| 20.04| 20.34
Dresden WaldschldBchenstraBe 15.02 15.32 16.02 16.32 17.02 17.32 18.02| 18.23| 18.42| 19.05| 19.35| 20.05| 20.35
Dresden WaldschléBchen (3 15.03| 15.14| 15.33| 15.44| 16.03| 16.14| 16.33| 16.44| 17.03| 17.14| 17.33| 17.44| 18.03| 18.24| 18.43| 19.06| 19.36| 20.06| 20.36
Dresden WaldschléBchen (2 15.04| 15.15| 15.34| 15.45| 16.04| 16.15| 16.34| 16.45| 17.04| 17.15| 17.34| 17.45| 18.04| 18.25| 18.44| 19.07| 19.37| 20.07| 20.37
Dresden AngelikastraBe 15.05| 15.16| 15.35| 15.46| 16.05| 16.16| 16.35| 16.46| 17.05| 17.16| 17.35| 17.46| 18.05| 18.26| 18.45| 19.08| 19.38| 20.08| 20.38
Dresden BohmertstraBe 15.06| 15.17| 15.36| 15.47| 16.06| 16.17| 16.36| 16.47| 17.06| 17.17| 17.36| 17.47| 18.06| 18.27| 18.46| 19.09| 19.39| 20.09| 20.39
resden Jagerpari leldenlicl . . R . A . B . . . . A . . . .
Dresden Jagerpark Heideblick (2) 15.07| 15.18| 15.37| 15.48| 16.07| 16.18| 16.37| 16.48| 17.07| 17.18| 17.37| 17.48| 18.07| 18.28| 18.47| 19.10| 19.40| 20.10| 20.40
Dresden Mathias-Oeder-StraBe an| 15.08| 15.19| 15.38| 15.49| 16.08| 16.19| 16.38| 16.49| 17.08| 17.19| 17.38| 17.49| 18.08| 18.29| 18.48| 19.11| 19.41| 20.11| 20.41
Dresden Mathias-Oeder-StraBe ab| 15.08| 15.19| 15.38| 15.49| 16.08| 16.19| 16.38| 16.49| 17.08| 17.19| 17.38| 17.49 18.48| 19.11| 19.41| 20.11| 20.41
Dresden Jigerpark Heideblick (3) 15.09| 15.20| 15.39| 15.50| 16.09| 16.20| 16.39| 16.50| 17.09| 17.20| 17.39| 17.50 18.49] 19.12| 19.42| 20.12| 20.42

lhre Fahrplanauskunft:
www.vvo-online.de/fahrplan
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